
COUNTY DAY  
Wed 18 January

COUNTY DAY  
Tues 7 February

SUPER SUNDAY  
Sun 19 February

SUPER SUNDAY  
Sun 12 March

COUNTY DAY  
Mon 27 March

SUPER SUNDAY  
Sun 9 April

FAMILY EXTRAVANGANZA  
Mon 17 April

COUNTY DAY  
Thurs 27 April

COUNTY DAY  
Fri 12 May

SUPER SUNDAY  
Sun 21 May

The Jockey Club Live 
presents Olly Murs  

Fri 2 June

Associated British 
Ports County Raceday  

Fri 23 June

FAMILY EXTRAVANGANZA  
Sun 9 July

Betfred & Lincs FM  
Ladies Day featuring  

the Summer Plate  
Sat 22 July

FAMILY EXTRAVANGANZA  
Sun 6 August

The Jockey Club Live  
Sat 19 August

PRELUDE RACEDAY  
& BEER FESTIVAL  
Sat 30 September

GENTLEMENS DAY  
Sat 21 October

COUNTY DAY  
Thurs 9 November 

COUNTY DAY 
Thurs 23 November

COUNTY DAY  
Thurs 7 December

FAMILY BOXING DAY  
Tues 26 December

f i x t u r e  l i s t
2017
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